Production Projection

Well Name & #: Cooper Jal Unit #413 Prior Oil Prod. Rate (BOPD): 28

Producing Formation: Langlie Mattix/Jalmat Oil Decline Factor: 0.988082387

Oil Decline Rate (%): 13 Prior Gas Prod. Rate (MCFGD): 35

Gas Decline Rate (%): 13

Completion Date {m/yr): Jan-97 Gas Decline Factor: 0.988082387

Projected Qil Projected Gas Projected Cumulative Projected Cumulative

Month Production Production Qil Production Gas Production
Jan-97 851 1064 : 851 . 1064
Feb-97 841 1051 1692 2115
Mar-97 831 1039 2523 3154
Apr-97 821 1026 3344 4181
May-97 811 1014 4156 5195
Jun-97 802 1002 4957 6197
Jul-97 792 890 5750 7187
Aug-87 783 978 6532 8165
Sep-97 773 967 7306 9132
Oct-97 764 955 8070 10087
Nov-97 755 944 8825 11031
Dec-97 746 933 9571 11963
Jan-98 737 921 10308 12885
Feb-98 728 910 11036 13795
Mar-98 720 900 11756 14695
Apr-98 711 889 12467 15584
May-98 703 878 13170 16462
Jun-98 694 868 13864 17330
Jul-98 686 857 14550 18187
Aug-98 678 847 15228 19035
Sep-98 670 837 15897 19872
Oct-98 662 827 16559 20699
Nov-98 654 817 17213 21516
Dec-98 646 808 17859 22324
Jan-99 638 798 18497 23122
Feb-99 631 788 19128 23910
Mar-99 623 779 19751 24689
Apr-99 616 770 20367 25459
May-99 608 761 20976 26220
Jun-99 601 752 21577 26971
Jul-99 594 743 22171 27714
Aug-99 587 734 22758 28447
Sep-99 580 725 23338 29172
Oct-99 573 716 23911 29889
Nov-99 566 708 24477 30597
Dec-99 559 699 25037 31296
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Production Projection

Jan-00 553 691 25590 31987
Feb-00 546 683 26136 32670
Mar-00 546 683 26136 32670
Apr-00 540 675 26676 33344
May-00 533 667 27209 34011
Jun-00 527 659 27736 34670
Jul-00 S21 651 28256 35320
Aug-00 514 643 28771 35964
Sep-00 508 635 29279 36599
Oct-00 502 628 29781 37227
Nov-00 496 620 30278 37847
Dec-00 490 613 30768 38460
Jan-01 485 606 31253 39066
Feb-01 479 598 31731 39664
Mar-01 479 598 31731 39664
Apr-01 473 591 32204 40255
May-01 467 584 32672 40840
Jun-01 462 s77 33134 41417
Jul-01 456 570 33590 41987
Aug-01 451 564 . 34041 42551
Sep-01 446 557 34486 43108
Oct-01 440 550 34927 43658
Nov-01 435 544 35361 44202
Dec-01 430 537 35791 44739
Jan-02 425 531 36216 45270
Feb-02 420 524 36636 45794
Mar-02 420 524 36636 45794
Apr-02 415 518 37050 46313
May-02 410 512 37460 46825
Jun-02 405 S06 37865 47331
Jul-02 400 500 38264 47831
Aug-02 395 494 38660 48325
Sep-02 390 488 39050 48813
Oct-02 ) 386 482 39436 49295
Nov-02 381 477 39817 49771
Dec-02 377 471 40194 50242
Jan-03 372 465 40566 $0708
Feb-03 368 460 40934 S1167
Mar-03 363 454 41297 51621
Apr-03 359 449 41656 52070
May-03 355 443 42011 52514
Jun-03 351 438 42361 52952
Jul-03 346 433 42708 53385
Aug-03 342 428 43050 53813
Sep-03 338 423 43388 54235
Oct-03 334 418 43722 54653
Nov-03 330 413 44052 55066
Dec-03 326 408 44379 55473
Jan-04 322 403 44701 55876
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